


K CUBE

1010 D

1010 C

1010 B

1010 A



=
Ao
— =
)
K







K CUBE
1016y

DESIGN NUMBER 1010
PRODUCT NAME RUCHI
TOP

DESCRIPTION

PREMIUM COTTON PRINTED WITH
HANDWORK AND EMROIDERY
BOTTOM
CAMBRIC DYED
DUPATTA
MULL PRINTED WITH FINE FINISHING

WHOLESALE PRICE

1295/- EACH + GST(EXTRA)
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